Full

Outline
Approval
Consequent
Retain
Retain
Demaolish

Change of house fype

~ Change of house Jocation

Granny flat
Shed/garage
Septic tank

Agriculture

Access road

Wind moniforing mast -

Sign
Commencement Notice
Copy of conditions
Extension of Duration
Commercial

Objection/ Submission

* whichever is greater

\

Combairle Contae Mhaigh o

Wayo County Council

Application F'ees

House
Fxtension
House
House
House
House
Extension

House

65.00

34.00

48.75

34.00

34.00

195.00 or 2.50s¢/m*
102.00 ox 2.50s¢/m*
80.00 "
34.00

65.00

65.00

34.00

34,00

(200m” or less=80.00
200m* + €1 per m’) *
80,00

80.00

$0.00 ox 20sq/m
30.00

9.25

62.00

50.00 ox €3.60 per m**
20,00 -



