

Comhairle Contae Mhaigh Eo

Mayo County Council

Lie Hibian	Application Fees	ŧ
•		

•	۸ ۸	
Full	House Extension	65.00 34.00 48.75
Outline Approval Consequent Retain Retain Demolish Change of house type Change of house location Granny flat Shed/garage Septic tank Agriculture Access road Wind monitoring mast Sign Commencement Notice Copy of conditions	House House House Extension House	48.75 34.00 34.00 195.00 or 2.50sq/m* 102.00 or 2.50sq/m* 80.00 34.00 65.00 65.00 34.00 (200m² or less=80.00 200m² + €1 per m²) * 80.00 80.00 80.00 9.25 62.00
Extension of Duration Commercial Objection/Submission		80.00 or €3.60 per m ² * 20.00

^{*} whichever is greater